From (Person): Julie	ASSIGNME	Mal (Onice)	Date/	Time: 05-11-2018	958am
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:	Duck	Timo,	
OD / FP/WS/TP RES/OF To Inspect Vehicle No;	DRESTEVATINVIMVICE SJN 8596C		Insured:	3KZ 9478D	
at Workshop m/s	Wei Lee moter		Tel:	64569830	
of	Blk 4 Sin Ming Ind	1 Estate #1)1-32		
Policy No:	J	Claim No:		78/JM	
Sum Insured:		Excess:			
Make of Veh:(Client's Record)	***************************************		D.O.	A. 27-10-2018	
CA / REV / REP. / REV Date/Time: 05-(130) 8	24 HRS 'WP' 037UM Person Contacted:	Kaven		D.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Fime Action/Instruc	ction (/) Estimate				
	c - NS/ENC 1 8 W7662/			2) PHEC : PLO	
SkZ 9478) - X	13			
SKZ GLASI	8360d email 4	Red \$ 67	13.83, 69	(%)	

DEF	. 1/1/
,	: 16-2/
enneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Scar Dear
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SGN 8586 Yr Regn: 03, C
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/	on Moyer / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck/Trailer or
at Workshop m/s	Lu Colour A Rich 12 c.c 18
of	Colour A. Black AC: Insured / Std / NI / N.
Insured:	Sp.Reading 173026 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	Gen Cond: Grad Sale ID 4 9 305 103 74
Sum Insured:	- Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 185/80R13
Remark: The veh had commenced its	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/ES/LITA
	TOYO / YOKO OF
Bal, or Market Value: 8/0,500/	Front
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes	s or No R/Bal. A mm R/Bal.
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes	The state of the s
Est. Repairs: // days Res.: Yes	J mm L/Bal. <
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes	0.01. 5/1/18
	Survey neid at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN COLT
Date:Person Contacted:	~/h
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
+/4 Fix pars to Cons	4010
	cr.ng
100	
RF	CEIVED 2 1 DEC 2018
	CEIVED 2 1 DEC 2018
	The state of the s
/Time, File Pass to?	
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: //
Pla hungs : Final Report	Resultion No. 47.
Prell. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Pla hungs : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
: Prell. Report : Final Report	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Servey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$) Sers
rell. Report: Final Report Time, File Return to? ort Format:	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Interview (\$) S * RS. SI Tech laws (\$)
: Prell. Report : Final Report	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Servey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$) Sers

Catherine Chong (L	KK Auto)
-	THE PROPERTY FOR THE PROPERTY OF
From:	Julie Mangubat < julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Sent:	Monday, 5 November, 2018 9:58 AM
To:	SUR; assignments
Subject:	FW: TP survey for vehicle no: SJN8596C Claim ref: C10002178/JM
Attachments:	doc02711520181102152536.pdf
Importance:	High
Hi Team	
Please accept TPPD surv	ey and survey in a without prejudice basis.
	for Mohamad Taufihk LKK Auto Consultants to survey their client's vehicle.
Thank you,	
-Julie	
	eemotorworks@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, 5 Novem	
나는 마음이 많은 사람들이 되면 아니라 아니라 아니라 아니라 아니라 아니는 그렇게 나를	e.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>
Subject: Re: TP survey fo	or vehicle no: SJN8596C Claim ref: C10002178/JM
Hi,Julie	
	Nohamad Taufihk LKK Auto Consultants to survey the vehicle.
Thank you.	
On Mon, Nov 5, 2018 at	8:27 AM Julie Mangubat < julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg > wrote:
WITHOUT PREJUDIC	E
WITHOUT TREJUDIC	
Dear Sir	
We refer to your ema	ail dated 2 November 2018.
Please refer to our lis	st of surveyors for you to choose from.
1. Kalvin Ang LKK Auto Co	nsultant Pte Ltd

- 2. Bryan Ang LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd
- 3. Xing Guo Qiang LKK Auto Consultant Pte Ltd
- 4. Kenneth Kong LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 5. Mohamad Taufihk LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- Marcus Chua LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
 Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
 Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd

 - Lim Say Koon FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
 - Ng You Han FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
 - 11. Soon HanXin (Gary) FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
 - 12. Kenji Tan FormTeam Adjusters Pte Ltd
 - 13. Derrick Quok In house Surveyor

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors.

Thank you,

-Julie

From: karen Seah < weileemotorworks@gmail.com >

Sent: Friday, 2 November, 2018 3:26 PM
To: Claims < claims@budgetdirect.com.sg >
Subject: TP survey for vehicle no: SJN8596C

Your insured vehicle no: SKZ9478D

Accident involving vehicle No: SJN8596C/SKZ9478D/SJW8189Y

DOA: 27/10/2018 AT Portsdown Ave twds Normanton park

Dear officer incharge

I refer to the above case, attached with the accident report.

Kindly arrange to survey the vehicle ASAP.

Best Regards,

Karen Seah	
140	

Wei Lee Motor Works

Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate

#01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830

Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00J

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

Best Regards,

Karen Seah

Wei Lee Motor Works Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830 Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00J

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Company Owner ID Type: 1813C Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

SJN8596C Vehicle No.: Vehicle to be Exported: Yes Intended Deregistration Date: 26 Nov 2018 Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

VIOS G AUTO Vehicle Model: Primary Colour: Black 2009 Manufacturing Year: Engine No.: 1NZX873777

Chassis No.: MR053HY9305103742 Maximum Power Output: 80.0 kW (107 bhp) Open Market Value: \$13,472.00 Original Registration Date: 02 Mar 2009 First Registration Date: 02 Mar 2009

3 Transfer Count: Actual ARF Paid: \$13,472.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 01 Mar 2019 PARF Rebate Amount: \$6,736.00

Intended COE Rebate Details 01 Mar 2019 COE Expiry Date:

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years): QP Paid: \$1,020.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$26.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$6,762.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Nov 2018

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

加速加速的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/10/2018 10:13
Date Of Accident	27/10/2018 22:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PORTSDOWN AVE TOWARDS NORMANTON PARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A SECTION OF THE SECT	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN8596C

vernore.	Registration	radified

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer Model

time of accident

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No Date Of Birth

Occupation

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

KH LEASING PTE, LTD.

201611813C

NOEMAIL

OFFICE-97372593

TOYOTA

VIOS-1.5 (A)

WORK PURPOSE

NO

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

THIRD PARTY

NO

5104744635

CHUA TEOW GEK

S7134947J

02/10/1971 OUTDOOR

09/11/2001

16 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-97372593

JENCHUA71@YAHOO.COM.SG

Page 1 of 23

Address

BLK 337 HOUGANG AVE 7 #10-393

SINGAPORE

Postcode

530337

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Type Of Accident Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NA

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: NA

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

ANG MO KIO SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE ROAD: 81 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, POSTCODE: 569929, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4519999 - FAX NO: 65535679

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKZ9478D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

TAN TAU SING IVAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7007990I

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW8189Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misropresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>regulate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

1	V/// 1	x 1	1	
SKETCH PLAN	1 Par 1	1		
TITLE THE		H		
	NHY			
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
A STATE	2/ / / /			
28 WEZ - A 549 532 - B 81801 EZ - S	80 100			
STINGIA	av Mc			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1	14111/11/11	1		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT			
Refer Police	Report.			
15(1)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

		100-10-00-0		
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every rerne	rt		٨
(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)	Ph. Jak		6	Vas+A-
EL A	Longe.		>	Haw !
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the pol	icyholder)	Name:	ersonnel's Signature
	Date & Time:		NRIC/FIN No.:	

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin:
Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C
81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE
569929
Tel No: 1800-4519999

1 01 4

Report No. T/20181028/2004

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Fime Report Made: /2018 01:36		Vide Report No.: Station Diary No. D/20181027/0150 14				
Informan	t's Partic	ulars		2 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -			
Name of CHUA TE			Address: APT BLK 337 HOUGANG 530337	AVENUE 7 #10-393 SINGAPORE			
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S71349	47J	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97372593			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		ŒN	Email:				
Sex: Female	Age: 47	Date of Birth: 02/10/1971	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation		AR DRIVER	Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:				

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/10/2018 22:10	Type of Location	
Weather:	N AVENUE	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry			
1,141,141,141		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Type of Collis	sion: ring Vehicles - Head To R	931		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJN8596C	Car					0
SJW8189Y	Car					0
SKZ9478D	Car					0

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

Report No. T/20181028/2004

2 of 4

Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	n Involved	in traditi	The second of	mary.	13	Service Control
Any Pedestrian Ir	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		Tu (D-	da a tal a u	Cross	ing: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured; NIL	43175400-307	Use of Ped	estrian	Cross	ing, NA
Children and the control of the cont		- 30	NY SAFTLES			
Name	CHUA TEOW GEK			ID No.		S7134947J
Related Vehicle	SJN8596C (Car)			Contact No.		97372593
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	0.71.74.90.000.000.000
	AND COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE	3 77 35	CONTRACTO		(1) PRO	As The Theory of Parket of
Name	TAN TAU SING IVAN			ID. No		S7007990I
Related Vehicle	SKZ9478D (Car)		Contact No.		NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	f Injury	NIL	37707

Brief Details.

On the 27/10/2018 at about 2210hrs, I was driving my car, SJN8596C as I was working as a Grabcar driver with 2 passengers seated at the back passenger seat along Portsdown Ave at the 3rd lane. As I was wanted to make my way to the slip road towards Normanton Park. I check my side mirror and ensured that it is clear to filter to the 4th lane before I proceeded to change lane. Suddenly, I felt a heavy impact from the rear of my car and I collided to the divider. I immediately came out of my car to make a check and discovered that there was one car SKZ9478D, driver, Tan Tau Sing Ivan had collided the rear of my car and subsequently the car behind him, SJY8189Y also collided to the rear of this car resulting a chain accident.

Mr Tan then called for ambulance because the he found out that the third car deployed air bag and was informed by the driver that his wife felt pain on the chest. Traffic police, SSgt Ahmad Syafiq came down to scene and attended to all of us. He also took my car camera memory card and the Mr tan car camera memory card. I was also informed that one of the passenger from the third was conveyed the hospital.

I wish to state that I am not injured during the accident and my car was badly damaged and it was towed away to a workshop by the car rental agency.

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1



T/20181028/2004

3 of 4

Report No. T/20181028/2004

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 Tel No. 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 • EMAIL: weileemotorworks@gmail.com Business Regn No: 269436/00J

02,Nov 2018

Auto & General Insurance (S)Pte **Budget Direct Insurance** 190 Clemenceau Avenue #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre 5 239924

Attn: motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: SKZ9478D Accident involving vehicle no: SJN8596C/SKZ9478D/SJW8189Y Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

DOA: 27/10/2018 AT Portsdown Ave Twds Normanton Park

Dear officer incharge

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle SJN8596C

To supply		Qty	A	mount	
Description		1	Ry	431.90	_
Rear bumper		2	Di	98.50	_
Rear bumper retainer			12	38.00	_
Rear bumper clip	6220	2	CM	656.00	_
Taillamp	@328	2	Ne	56.00	_
Taillamp gasket	@28	1	B,	571.20	_
End panel		1	Del	202.50	_
End panel top garnish			w w	560.20	>
Spare tyre panel		1	1.	41.60	X
Spare tyre board		1 1	B	520.00	
Lid			nel	29.20	
Lid lock		1	M	12.20	
Lid VIOS emblem		1	Tr.	24.30	
Lid-TOYOTA logo		1	Di	42.80	50
Boot weather strip		1		482.20	- 0,
Front bumper		1	B		
Front bumper retainer		2	NISDI		
Front bumper clip			Ma	42.00	
Front bumper lower grille	2	1	cues	123.20	
Haadlamp	@ 427.80	2	ols my car	855.60	L
Headlamp	G 421.00	1	CAS	172.30	
Front grille		1	4	427.90	
Front support panel	ant	1	13,	268.60	
Front bumper enforcement	ant bracket	2	Di	7 112.60	-

Not Notheries URmy 8? Reamy After Paint 11day

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation

- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Front brace panel	1	3 91.20 U
- Item	1	13 452.50 <u></u>
Bonnet Bonnet hinge @44.30	2 6	oli Dig 88.60 U
Radiator	1	الاس 544.00 X
Condensor	1	Pa 1,245.00 W
Fan motor	1	JL 263.70 X
Fan cowling	1	5L 225.80 Z
Fan blade	1	/L 171.10 ♥
	1	in 22.00 x
nt bumper tow cover	Parts	8,925.10
	Parts less 25%	2,231.27
		6,693.83

Front number plate w bracket

Reverse sensor

To remove/replace radiator, condenser, fan assy. Recharge air con gas.

To remove front and rear damaged parts and attachments

Cut n weld damaged panel.

Straighten front n rear chassis where necessary.

Repair/reshape dented/damaged areas.

Replace/align all parts into position.

To spray paint-front n rear

Tow fee

Shars 220.00 200m 180.00 1001

> 1,600.00 140d 1,500.00 140d 80.00 50l

(03,87



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref : CS/AGI18020015/Kqbn2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE

Date: 26-12-2018

3992	\$300		Code: AGI		
		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA		
	Insured Veh.	SKZ 9478D	Veh. Inspected	SJN 8596C	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	C10002178/JM	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	JULIE	Assign Date	05/11/2018	
2.	, and a second	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	TOYOTA VIOS (A)	c.c	1497	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009	
	Chassis No.	MR053HY9305103742	Colour	METALLIC BLACK	
	Odometer	173026	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.	Control of the Control	Cor	nditions of Tyres		
•		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	MICHELIN	7 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	3 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	5 mm	
4.			ription of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT TH	E FRONT AND REAR PORT	ION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS			
5.	General Information				
	Accident Date	27/10/2018	Inspection Date	05/11/2018	
	Survey held at	WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS	1		
		BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDU	STRIAL ESTATE		
		#01-32 SINGAPORE 575644.			
5a.	Remarks				
-	A)THE INSPECTI	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.			
	B)IN ACCORDAN	ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	KISED KEPAIKS.	
5b.	Estimate Days of Repair				
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 11 Working Days				



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN 8596C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
500	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		67707.079.094	
1	REAR BUMPER	BENT	431.90	431.90
	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	DISTORTED	98.50	98.50
	REAR BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	38.00	
	TAILLAMP @\$328.00	CRACKED	656.00	656.00
	TAILLAMP GASKET @\$28.00	NECESSARY	56.00	56.00
	END PANEL	BENT	571.20	571.20
U 6	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DENTED	202.50	202.50
	SPARE TYRE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	560.20	-
١,	SPARE TYRE BOARD	SERVICEABLE	41.60	0.000.000.000
	LID	BENT	520.00	
D 3	LID LOCK	DENTED	29.20	
	LID VIOS EMBLEM	NECESSARY	12.20	1
1	LID "TOYOTA" LOGO	NECESSARY	24.30	24.30
	FRONT BUMPER	BENT	482.20	482.20
	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	N/S DISTORTED	52.40	26.20
1 :	1 FRONT BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	42.00	42.00
	1 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	CRACKED	123.20	123.20
1 8	2 HEADLAMP @\$427.80	O/S MTG CRACKED	855.60	427.80
	1 FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	172.30	172.30
	1 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	BENT	427.9	427.90
	1 FRONT BUMPER ENFORCEMENT	BENT	268.6	0 268.60
	2 FRONT BUMPER ENFORCEMENT BRACKET	DISTORTED	112.6	0 112.60
	1 FRONT BRACE PANEL	BENT	91.2	0 91.20
	1 BONNET	BENT	452.5	0 452.50
	2 BONNET HINGE @\$44.30	O/S DISTORTED	88.6	0 44.30
	1 RADIATOR	SERVICEABLE	544.0	0
	1 CONDENSOR	BENT	1,245.0	0 1,245.0
	1 FAN MOTOR	SERVICEABLE	263.7	o
	1 FAN COWLING	SERVICEABLE	225.8	30
	1 FAN BLADE	SERVICEABLE	171.1	0
	1 FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	SERVICEABLE	22.0	00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-2,220.5	
	LEGG 2070 DIGGGGTT		6,661.7	72 4,916.7

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18020015/Kqbn2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

3,600.00

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	1 BOOT WEATHER STRIP (50%)(SN) LESS 25% DISCOUNT	DENTED	42.80	21.40
1			-10.70	-
			32.10	21.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		40.00	40.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE W BRACKET (SN)	BENT	40.00	
1	1 REVERSE SENSOR (SN) SHORTED	SHORTED	220.00	
	LABOUR TO REMOVE/REPLACE RADIATOR, CONDENSER, FAN ASSY. RECHARGE AIR CON GAS.		180.00	1201376363
	TO REMOVE FRONT AND REAR DAMAGED PARTS A ATTACHMENTS.CUT N WELD DAMAGED PANEL.STRAIGHTEN FRONT N REAR CHASSIS WHE NECESSARY.REPAIR/RESHAPE DENTED/DAMAGED AREAS.REPLACE/ALIGN ALL PARTS INTO POSITION.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SPARE TO		1,600.00	1,400.00
	PANEL.		1,500.00	1,400.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT-FRONT N REAR.		80.00	1
	TOW FEE.		3,360.0	
	GRAND TOTAL		10,313.8	2 8,128.1

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18020015/Kqbn2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser